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 Quincaillerie de montage / Hardware
A

6*35mm

X18 B

Ø15*10mm

X18 C

Ø8*30mm

X30 E

ø3*12mm

X10

I X8

F

ø4*25mm

X2 G

ø6*40mm

X6 H

M8*55mm

X8

K X1 L

ø16*1mm

X4 M

ø14*2mm

X10 N X8 O

3*14mm

X8

D

ø4*35mm

X18

P

300mm

X1J X8

No. TAILLE
SIZE

QTE
QTY

CTN 
No.

1 450*400*15MM x1

2 326*50*15MM x1

3 326*50*15MM x1

4 418*50*15MM x1

5 150*326*15MM x1

6 150*326*15MM x1

1

1

1

1   

1

1

No. TAILLE
SIZE

QTE
QTY

CTN 
No.

7 450*400*15MM x1

8 426*158*3MM x1 1

9 185*326*15MM x1

10 185*326*15MM x1

11 185*70*60MM x1

12 185*70*60MM x1

1

1

1

1

1

No. TAILLE
SIZE

QTE
QTY

CTN 
No.

13 426*193*3MM x1

14 450*400*75MM x1

15 150*50*30MM x4

1

1

1

16 300*120*12MM x1 1

17 300*120*12MM x1 1

18 280*120*12MM x1 1

 No. TAILLE
SIZE

QTE
QTY

CTN 
No.

19 287*295*3MM x1 1

 

20 318*179*18MM x1 1

21 100*20*20MM x1 1

22 300*44*25MM x2 1
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